APT40GP60B
Part Number APT40GP60B
Manufacturer APT
Description APT40GP60B APT
Quantity Available 353 pcs in stock
Datasheets
APT40GP60B Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APT40GP60B
Manufacturer Part Number APT40GP60B Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer APT Description APT40GP60B APT
Package / Case Quantity Available 353
Package TO-3P Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
and confidence. RFQ APT40GP60B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for APT40GP60B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APT40GF120JRDQ2 IGBT 1200V 77A 347W SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DQ60BG DIODE GEN PURP 600V 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 2250 pcs
APT40GP60JDQ2 IGBT 600V 86A 284W SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40G100AN APT40G100AN APT APT 460 pcs
APT40GLQ120JCU2 POWER MOD 1200V 80A SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DR160HJ POWER MODULE FULL BRIDGE SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GF120JRD IGBT Modules APT 1528 pcs
APT40GP90JDQ2 IGBT 900V 64A 284W SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60BG IGBT 600V 100A 543W TO247 Microsemi Corporation 65 pcs
APT40GP60B2DQ2G IGBT 600V 100A 543W TMAX Microsemi Corporation 40 pcs
APT40GP60SG IGBT 600V 100A 543W D3PAK Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP90J IGBT 900V 68A 284W SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP90BG IGBT 900V 100A 543W TO247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GL120JU2 MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60J IGBT Modules APT 1526 pcs
APT40GP90B2DQ2G IGBT 900V 101A 543W TMAX Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GL120JU3 MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DS10HJ MOD DIODE 100V SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DS04HJ MOD DIODE 45V SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60LDF3 APT40GP60LDF3 APT APT 6907 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APT40GP60B Details PDF